
2019-2020 Activities Schedule 
 

August 2019 
Monday, August 5 Executive Committee Meeting - 6:30 PM 
Monday, August 12 Board of Directors Meeting - 6:30 PM 
Monday, August 26 Staff first day of school 
Monday, August 26 Meet & Greet Night/Parent Informational Meetings - 4:30 - 6:30PM 
Tuesday, August 27 First Day of School 
Friday, August 30 No School - Labor Day Weekend 
 
 

September 2019 
Monday, September 2 No School - Labor Day 
Tuesday, September 3 1st Day of School  (3-school begins) 
Wednesday, September 4 1st day of Preschool  
Saturday, September 7 Fall Kids Clothing & Toy Sale - 9:00 - 12:00 PM 
Monday, September 9 Executive Committee Meeting - 6:30 PM 
Tuesday, September 10 School Pictures - Three-school - 8th grade 
Wednesday, September 11 School Pictures - preschool am & pm & 3-day K 
Friday, September 13 AAG Day ( Middle School Students only) 
Monday, September 16 Board of Directors Meeting - 6:30 PM 
Friday, September 20 Soup Supper 4:30 - 7:00 PM 
Friday, September 20 ½ Day of School 
Saturday, September 21 Foundation/Board Golf Outing - 9:00 AM 
Tuesday, September 24 Helping Hands Meeting - 7:30 PM  
Friday, September 27 Early Childhood Game Night (3-school - Kindergarten) 
 
 

October 2019 
Saturday, October 5 Pumpkinfest Parade 
Monday, October 7 Executive Committee Meeting - 6:30 PM 
Friday, October 11 PM preschool to attend in the morning (no AM Preschool) 
Friday, October 11 Family Group Games- ½ day of school 
Monday, October 14 Board of Directors Meeting - 6:30 PM 
Monday, October 21 Rise & Roll sale starts 
Thursday, October 24 Christian Educators Conference - No School 
Friday, October 25 Christian Educators Conference - No School 
 
 

November 2019 
Friday, November 1 Auction/Pig Roast Set Up - 3:45 - ? 
Saturday, November 2 Auction/Pig Roast - 4:30 PM - ? 
Monday, November 4 Executive Committee Meeting - 6:30 PM 
Monday, November 11 Board of Directors Meeting - 6:30 PM 
Friday, November 22 End of first Trimester  
Friday, November 22 Report Cards distributed 
Monday, November 25 Parent/Teacher Conferences  - 4:15 - 7:15 PM (full day of school) 
Tuesday, November 26 Parent/Teacher Conferences - 4:15 - 7:15 PM (full day of school) 
Wed.- Fri., November 27 - 29 Thanksgiving Break - No School 



 
 
 

December 2019 
Monday, December 2 Executive Committee Meeting - 6:30 PM 
Monday, December 9 Board of Directors Meeting - 6:30 PM 
Tuesday,  December 17 BCS Christmas Program  
December 23- 31 Christmas Break - No School 
 
 

January 2020 
January 1 -3 Christmas Break - No School 
Monday, January 6 School Resumes 
Monday, January 6 Executive Committee Meeting - 6:30 PM 
Monday, January 13 Board of Directors Meeting - 6:30 PM 
Tuesday, January 14 Early Childhood & Kindergarten Enrollment Night 
Friday, January 17 ½ day of school 
 
 

February 2020 
Monday, February 3 Executive Committee Meeting - 6:30 PM 
Thursday, February 6 EOCS Band Concert  7:00 PM (tentative) 
Friday, February 7 MS Ski Day 
Monday, February 10 Board of Directors Meeting - 6:30 PM 
Friday, February 14 Alternate MS Ski Day  
Friday, February 21 & 24 No School - Mid-winter Break 
Friday, February 28 End of 2nd Trimester  
 
 
 

March 2020 
Monday, March 2 Executive Committee Meeting - 6:30 PM 
Friday, March 6 Pastor’s Lunch - 12:00 PM 
Friday, March 6 Report Cards distributed 
Saturday, March 7 Spring Kids Clothing & Toy Sale - 9:00 - 12:00 PM 
Monday, March 9 Board of Directors Meeting - 6:30 PM 
Friday, March 13 PM preschool to attend in the morning (no AM Preschool) 
Friday,  March 13 Soup Supper 4:30 - 7:00 PM 
Friday, March 13 ½ day of school 
Thursday, March 19 Spring Banquet 
Friday, March 20 8th grade PSAT at Unity 9:00 AM (tentative) 
 
 

 
April 2019 

April 3-10 Spring Break 
Monday, April 13 Executive Committee Meeting - 6:30 PM 
Monday, April 20 Board of Directors Meeting - 6:30 PM 
Thursday, April 23 Spring Concert - 7:00 PM 



Friday, April 24 Grandparents Day - ½ day  Noon dismissal 
 
 
 

May 2020 
Friday, May 1 Chicken BBQ 
Friday, May 1 Ottawa Area Center Festival 
Saturday, May 2 Dandelion Festival Parade & Fun Run 
Monday, May 4 Executive Committee Meeting - 6:30 PM 
Tuesday, May 5 Society Meeting - 7:00 PM 
Wednesday, May 6 ½ day - Professional Development Day 
Wed. - Fri., May 6, 7, & 8 Tulip Time - Noon Dismissal 
Thursday, May 7 BCS Band marching in Kinderparade 
Thursday, May 7 Last day of Three-school 
Friday, May 8 PM preschool to attend in the morning (no AM Preschool) 
Monday, May 11 Board of Directors Meeting - 6:30 PM 
Wednesday, May 13 Last day of Preschool and Preschool Graduation 
Thursday, May 21 Middle School Track & Field Day (tentative) 
Monday, May 25 Memorial Day - No School 
 
 

June 2020 
Wednesday, June 3 Last day of school - noon dismissal 
Wednesday, June 3 Graduation - 7pm @ Borculo CRC 

 
 
 
 


